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1.
Cisco 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Module for Single-Mode Fiber
P/N: SFP-10G-LR-S=

4 1,112.40 4,449.60 1,170.00 4,680.00 1,170.00 4,680.00 5,372.68

2.
Cisco Catalyst 3560CX-8TC-S Managed Switch - 8 port
P/N: WS-C3560CX-8TC-S

2 827.40 1,654.80 725.08 1,450.16 990.00 1,980.00 1,665.20

3.
Cisco 1m Twinax cable, passive, 30AWG Cable Assembly
P/N: SFP-H10GB-CU1M

4 55.62 222.48 58.50 234.00 50.40 201.60 268.92

4.
Cisco 1m 40G QSFP Active Optics Cables
P/N: QSFP-H40G-AOC1M

2 472.77 945.54 497.25 994.50 620.30 1,240.60 1,142.14

5. Shipping & Handling 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 72.00 0.00

*Vizocom did not include unit prices, just extended pricing.

Approved By:

Dwight E. Brock

Clerk of the Circuit Court

OR

Crystal K. Kinzel

Chief Deputy Clerk

Bidder 4

Vizocom ICT LLC

$8,448.94Total Bid Price $7,358.66 $8,174.20

Clerk of Courts:  IFB 2018-004

Blue Label Power Inc.

Bidder 1 Bidder 2Bid Tabulation Report - Cisco Network Equipment
Bid Close Date:  Friday, May 25, 2018 @ 3:00 P.M. EST

Bidder 3

Acordis Total Communications

$7,272.42
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